RESULTATS, 30 DECEMBRE 2025

Rang N° paire

O 0 N o o1 A W N H

e e
N = O

12

N 0 AN O W

Joueurs

Fabienne Pasquier
Pascale Fuzet
Stéphane Jorg

Danielle Cosandey

Anne Lévy
Gérald Jan
Valérie Buob
Marita Enderli

Marie-José Schmid
Frédy Wyser
Anna Kornfeld

Frangoise Aebischer

Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Dominique Dreyer
Eugene Pasquier
Farideh Hank
Simone Schorderet
Georges Kolly
Marc Achtari
Birgit Hofer
Sylvie Eugster
Arlette D'Eternod
Gerhard Kornfeld

Chantal Purro-Moix

MP
177.0
170.0
166.0
149.0
144.0
139.0
133.0
123.0
120.0
108.0
106.0

85.0

%
65.56
62.96
61.48
55.19
53.33
51.48
49.26
45.56
44.44
40.00
39.26
31.48

—= O
N <

O O O O O O O o = u N


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/6

	Résultats, 30 décembre 2025

