

# RÉSULTATS, 30 DÉCEMBRE 2025

<b>Rang</b>	<b>N° paire</b>	<b>Joueurs</b>		<b>MP</b>	<b>%</b>	<b>PV</b>
1	12	Fabienne Pasquier	Brian Finch-Wabnitz	177.0	65.56	11
2	3	Pascale Fuzet	Dominique Dreyer	170.0	62.96	7
3	1	Stéphane Jörg	Eugène Pasquier	166.0	61.48	5
4	9	Danielle Cosandey	Farideh Hank	149.0	55.19	1
5	2	Anne Lévy	Simone Schorderet	144.0	53.33	0
6	4	Gérald Jan	Georges Kolly	139.0	51.48	0
7	8	Valérie Buob	Marc Achtari	133.0	49.26	0
8	7	Marita Enderli	Birgit Hofer	123.0	45.56	0
9	11	Marie-José Schmid	Sylvie Eugster	120.0	44.44	0
10	10	Frédy Wyser	Arlette D'Eternod	108.0	40.00	0
11	5	Anna Kornfeld	Gerhard Kornfeld	106.0	39.26	0
12	6	Françoise Aebischer	Chantal Purro-Moix	85.0	31.48	0